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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ian McCallum-Cook      M2024          1/7    5:35       17:19
2     Ben Donovan            M2024          2/7    5:39       17:34
3     Ben Taber              M2024          3/7    5:53       18:17
4     Caleb Baugher          M1519         1/10    6:02       18:44
5     Jared Steele           M1519         2/10    6:04       18:49
6     Shawn Twing            M4044          1/9    6:09       19:06
7     Sam Harwood            M1519         3/10    6:11       19:13
8     Steve Kollars          M5054         1/10    6:12       19:16
9     Kambria Schumacher     F2024         1/12    6:13       19:19
10    Jared Storts           M3539          1/7    6:14       19:22
11    Amanda Edwards         F2529         1/19    6:16       19:26
12    Tom Reitmann           M5054         2/10    6:20       19:40
13    Stephanie Snyder       F4044         1/17    6:26       19:59
14    Michael Hunter         M4549          1/4    6:33       20:21
15    Macayla Claver         F2024         2/12    6:36       20:31
16    Randy Hilliard         M5054         3/10    6:39       20:37
17    Chad Johnson           M3034          1/7    6:39       20:39
18    Jeff Giuletti          M4044          2/9    6:43       20:51
19    Kevin Farthing         M3034          2/7    6:47       21:02
20    Sheri Culver           F4549         1/15    6:50       21:14
21    Woody Brown            M1519         4/10    6:52       21:18
22    David Krubusek         M1519         5/10    6:52       21:18
23    Bruce Bingham          M2024          4/7    6:52       21:19
24    Adriane Jones          F2529         2/19    6:53       21:23
25    Lori Carter            F2024         3/12    6:55       21:28
26    Bryce Siegel           M2024          5/7    7:12       22:23
27    Avery Anderson         F0114          1/3    7:22       22:51
28    Zoe Worthington        F2024         4/12    7:25       23:01
29    David Saenger          M4044          3/9    7:26       23:05
30    Leo Saenger            M0114         1/13    7:26       23:05
31    Matt Anderson          M4044          4/9    7:31       23:21
32    Jeff West              M2529          1/6    7:31       23:21
33    Nicki Bailey           F2024         5/12    7:41       23:50
34    Stephanni Bahr         F2529         3/19    7:44       23:59
35    Jason Towers           M1519         6/10    7:47       24:09
36    Kevin Ward             M0114         2/13    7:52       24:25
37    Chephren Sinko         M0114         3/13    7:54       24:33
38    Karen Edmonds          F3539         1/24    7:57       24:40
39    Francis E Moon Iii     M2529          2/6    7:58       24:45
40    Ezra Alltucker         M1519         7/10    7:59       24:46
41    Michael McElroy        M5054         4/10    8:00       24:51
42    Amber Tollerud         F0114          2/3    8:01       24:54
43    Erica Horan            F2529         4/19    8:04       25:02
44    Holden Stewart         M1519         8/10    8:14       25:35
45    Kayla Rogers           F1519         1/11    8:26       26:10
46    Dan Smith              M6064          1/6    8:27       26:15
47    Rob Inerfeld           M4044          5/9    8:28       26:17
48    Matthew Mathiesen      M2529          3/6    8:32       26:31
49    Sam Sowanick           M1519         9/10    8:33       26:32
50    Lisa Utz               F4549         2/15    8:40       26:56
51    Joelle Maillard        F2024         6/12    8:43       27:03
52    Tanelle Azzato         F2529         5/19    8:44       27:07
53    Carmen Rivas           F3034         1/19    8:46       27:14
54    Louie Vidmar           M3034          3/7    8:47       27:17
55    Kara Freske            F4549         3/15    8:49       27:21
56    Aidan Desmond          M0114         4/13    8:51       27:29
57    Angie Manzano          F3539         2/24    8:51       27:29
58    Cully Desmond          M4044          6/9    8:51       27:30
59    Regan Grube            F1519         2/11    8:53       27:34
60    Andy Michaud           M5054         5/10    8:56       27:44
61    Sarah Swofford         F3034         2/19    8:57       27:46
62    Beckie Zipp            F2529         6/19    8:57       27:47
63    Hannah Stewart         F1519         3/11    9:00       27:57
64    Bill Zipp              M5054         6/10    9:00       27:58
65    Mark Hulett            M6064          2/6    9:03       28:07
66    Mary Hetrick           F2529         7/19    9:04       28:08
67    Kyle Ward              M4044          7/9    9:04       28:10
68    Madison Hunter         F1519         4/11    9:05       28:11
69    Patrick Myers          M6064          3/6    9:06       28:17
70    Brian Pickard          M3539          2/7    9:09       28:24
71    Jon Butt               M2529          4/6    9:13       28:36
72    Sarah Caven            F2024         7/12    9:22       29:05
73    Erika Funk             F3539         3/24    9:22       29:05
74    Kayla Uemura           F1519         5/11    9:26       29:16
75    Diana Woodworth        F2529         8/19    9:27       29:22
76    Shelbie Wolfe          F1519         6/11    9:28       29:22
77    Jabel Asscherick       M0114         5/13    9:28       29:23
78    Shawn Bankus           M3539          3/7    9:30       29:30
79    Daniele McCallum       F3034         3/19    9:30       29:31
80    Eric Morris            M3034          4/7    9:38       29:55
81    Brayden Morris         M1519        10/10    9:38       29:55
82    Katie Kinports         F3034         5/19    9:39       29:58
83    Elisabeth Machamer     F4549         4/15    9:40       30:00
84    Landon Madison         M0114         7/13    9:40       30:01
85    Will Vanderbilt        M4549          2/4    9:40       30:01
86    Kim Jensen             F5054         1/11    9:41       30:04
87    Jordan Dillon          M0114         6/13    9:41       30:05
88    Travis Littman         M3034          5/7    9:41       30:05
89    Linsey Bjorklund       F2024         8/12    9:45       30:17
90    Kurt Bjorklund         M5054         7/10    9:45       30:17
91    Carley Evans           F3034         4/19    9:47       30:24
92    Charles Robeson        M6569          1/3    9:50       30:31
93    Tiffany Woods          F2529         9/19    9:51       30:35
94    April Haynes           F3539         4/24    9:52       30:39
95    John Qualman           M5054         8/10    9:54       30:44
96    Jeff Watts             M3034          6/7    9:58       30:58
97    Kalin Boodman          M3034          7/7    9:59       31:00
98    Eloise Cole            F2529        10/19   10:02       31:08
99    Hannah Long            F1519         7/11   10:04       31:16
100   Emily Long             F1519         8/11   10:04       31:16
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101   Maureen Robeson        F6064          1/6   10:05       31:17
102   Alice Long             F4549         5/15   10:05       31:17
103   Jessica Haoge          F2529        11/19   10:08       31:29
104   Kelly Hoover           F5054         2/11   10:09       31:31
105   Anna Morton            F2024         9/12   10:12       31:40
106   Eulalia Gibbs          F5559          1/8   10:16       31:52
107   Heather Winters        F3034         6/19   10:18       31:58
108   Heather Lindsay        F3034         7/19   10:19       32:01
109   Danielle Martinka      F3539         6/24   10:19       32:04
110   Edith Baumgart         F3539         5/24   10:20       32:04
111   Jen Connors            F4044         3/17   10:21       32:08
112   Ethan Joule            M0114         8/13   10:21       32:08
113   Michael Thorne         M4044          8/9   10:22       32:12
114   Tani Michaud           F4044         2/17   10:24       32:16
115   Lance Robertson        M5559          1/3   10:24       32:19
116   Brinda Narayan-Wold    F4549         7/15   10:25       32:20
117   Ishbel Lane            F3539         7/24   10:25       32:22
118   Leeann Baugher         F4549         6/15   10:32       32:43
119   Cindy Stewart          F3539         8/24   10:34       32:50
120   Dawn Davis             F4044         4/17   10:35       32:52
121   Dara Purvis            F3034         8/19   10:36       32:56
122   Dionne Plahn           F3539         9/24   10:45       33:23
123   Leticia Lopez          F3539        10/24   10:47       33:28
124   Annie Thompson         F2529        12/19   10:48       33:32
125   Misty Griesi           F3034         9/19   10:50       33:38
126   Courtney Stephenson    F2529        13/19   10:53       33:48
127   Britney Abrahamson     F1519         9/11   10:55       33:54
128   Jessica Blaine         F3539        11/24   11:06       34:27
129   Owen Parker            M0114         9/13   11:11       34:44
130   Sam Sterner            M0114        10/13   11:12       34:45
131   Tyson Olds             M2529          5/6   11:12       34:47
132   Jennifer Lowe          F2529        14/19   11:12       34:47
133   Rachel Devries         F3539        14/24   11:13       34:48
134   James McDonald         M6064          4/6   11:15       34:55
135   Odile Stout            F4044         6/17   11:15       34:55
136   Elise Spiro            F3539        13/24   11:18       35:05
137   Carrie Jones           F3034        10/19   11:18       35:06
138   Tracy Richardson       F4044         5/17   11:19       35:09
139   Sherri Brown           F3539        12/24   11:20       35:11
140   Lauri Sweet            F4044         7/17   11:20       35:13
141   Suzanne McDonald       F6064          2/6   11:25       35:26
142   Maygan Beckers         F2024        10/12   11:25       35:26
143   Thomas Helmer          M3539          4/7   11:26       35:29
144   Jim Origliosso         M6064          5/6   11:29       35:41
145   Milo Davis             M0114        11/13   11:31       35:46
146   Kellie Smith           F3539        16/24   11:32       35:50
147   Melissa Davis          F3539        15/24   11:32       35:50
148   Celine Qualman         F4549         8/15   11:47       36:35
149   Kent McIntosh          M3539          5/7   11:54       36:57
150   Debra McIntosh         F3539        17/24   11:54       36:58
151   Mark Oberle            M5054         9/10   12:02       37:23
152   Jacob Michaud          M2529          6/6   12:03       37:25
153   Darci Michaud          F2529        15/19   12:03       37:26
154   Barbara Iseli          F6064          3/6   37:29            
155   Lindsay White          F1519        10/11   12:05       37:30
156   Cari Harrison          F5054         3/11   12:05       37:31
157   Tara Gill              F2529        16/19   12:07       37:37
158   Sarah Goetsch          F3034        12/19   12:07       37:38
159   Heidi Khokhar          F4549         9/15   12:10       37:47
160   Kristy Kelson          F3539        18/24   12:11       37:49
161   Jennifer Powell        F4044         8/17   12:12       37:52
162   Renee Littman          F3034        11/19   12:14       37:58
163   Julie Romig            F3034        13/19   12:19       38:14
164   Alicia Lunde           F3034        14/19   12:23       38:28
165   Braden Abrahamson      M0114        12/13   12:40       39:19
166   Misty Mitchell         F3539        19/24   12:45       39:36
167   Theresa Richardson     F4549        10/15   12:49       39:47
168   Janice Lane            F5559          2/8   13:07       40:45
169   Cathleen Doucette      F4044         9/17   13:09       40:50
170   Nancy Colfer           F5559          3/8   13:13       41:04
171   Angelia Freeman        F4549        11/15   13:22       41:31
172   Joe Bovee              M4549          3/4   13:26       41:43
173   Shannon Baughman       F4044        10/17   13:40       42:28
174   Malissa Bare           F3034        15/19   13:57       43:20
175   Karen Baker            F4044        11/17   14:13       44:08
176   Karen Baker            F4044        12/17   14:15       44:17
177   Karen Hyatt            F4549        12/15   14:17       44:21
178   Susan Ashton           F7099          1/3   14:17       44:22
179   Cody Tullock           M2024          6/7   14:22       44:36
180   Jeremiah Hunt          M3539          6/7   14:25       44:47
181   Rachel Hunt            F4044        13/17   14:25       44:47
182   Megan Snyder           F2529        17/19   14:27       44:53
183   Dora Abrahamson        F3539        20/24   14:30       45:01
184   Wendell Hoyman         F5054         4/11   14:39       45:29
185   Coriana Seghetti       F2529        18/19   14:45       45:48
186   Marilen Maciel         F2529        19/19   15:01       46:39
187   Judith L Croce         F5559          5/8   15:16       47:24
188   Gayle Prochnow         F5559          4/8   15:21       47:40
189   Darcy Pendergrass      F3539        21/24   15:22       47:43
190   Debbie Jenkins         F5054         5/11   15:27       47:58
191   Zazu Carlier           M6569          2/3   15:28       48:01
192   Trevor Bailey          M0114        13/13   15:35       48:24
193   Carrie Bailey          F3539        22/24   15:35       48:24
194   Lorie Bailey           F4044        14/17   15:35       48:25
195   James Nelson           M6569          3/3   15:41       48:44
196   Stephanie Heindel      F4549        13/15   15:42       48:47
197   Rich Thompson          M4549          4/4   15:43       48:48
198   Charleen Strauch       F4044        15/17   15:46       48:57
199   Kenny Eilers           M7099          1/2   15:47       49:02
200   Laura Farthing         F3539        23/24   16:01       49:45
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201   Alison Garner          F3034        16/19   16:01       49:46
202   Bill Henry             M7099          2/2   16:04       49:55
203   Diana Eilers           F6569          1/2   16:11       50:15
204   Laurie Trieger         F4549        15/15   16:20       50:44
205   Micki Lowery           F4549        14/15   16:20       50:44
206   Jennifer Sullivan      F3034        17/19   16:22       50:49
207   Mike Dunks             M5559          2/3   16:25       50:59
208   Barbara Whitford       F5054         6/11   16:37       51:37
209   Neil Smothers          M5054        10/10   16:40       51:47
210   Elizabeth Diaz De Noga F5054         7/11   16:58       52:41
211   Bob Whitford           M6064          6/6   16:59       52:44
212   Michael Burgess        M4044          9/9   16:59       52:44
213   Shannon Burgess        F4044        16/17   16:59       52:45
214   Apryl Hosek            F3034        18/19   16:59       52:46
215   Adelka Shawn           F5054         8/11   17:24       54:02
216   Sherry Watson          F5559          6/8   17:24       54:02
217   Sheryl Strassi-Lampma  F6064          4/6   17:24       54:03
218   Prudence Hulett        F6569          2/2   17:26       54:09
219   Dorothy Brinckerhoff   F5559          7/8   18:14       56:39
220   Jeanne Lindsay         F6064          5/6   18:14       56:39
221   Deborah White          F6064          6/6   19:06       59:18
222   Debra True             F5559          8/8   19:06       59:18
223   Mary Marzullo          F5054         9/11   19:06       59:19
224   Linda Dietz            F7099          2/3   19:17       59:52
225   Ashley Ingram          F2024        11/12   19:59     1:02:05
226   Elyse Jenner           F5054        10/11   19:59     1:02:05
227   Jessyka Copple         F1519        11/11   20:02     1:02:14
228   Trevor Humphrey        M2024          7/7   20:07     1:02:29
229   Kayla Romero           F2024        12/12   20:07     1:02:30
230   Anna Martinez          F3034        19/19   20:11     1:02:43
231   Nora Glick             F0114          3/3   20:18     1:03:04
232   Colleen Glick          F4044        17/17   20:19     1:03:05
233   Charlene Souza         F7099          3/3   21:20     1:06:17
234   Suzanne Nordquist      F5054        11/11   21:20     1:06:17
235   Paul Nordquist         M5559          3/3   21:20     1:06:17
236   Louis Martinez         M3539          7/7   25:06     1:17:57
237   Holly Kriz Anderson    F3539        24/24   31:03     1:36:27

Generated January 25, 2026 at 9:09 AM 3/3


